Artikkelnr.

60451010
60454242
60453535
60450808
60451515
60452828
60451212
60450606
60451818
60452222

www.hydroscand.no

Produktgruppe

Type
Versjon

Materiale

Rordim. (mm)
10
42
35
8
15
28
12
6
18
22

06.05.2024

610

L komplett

Skottgjennomgang

Stal

Gjenge

M16x 1.5
M52 x 2.0
M 45x 2.0
M14x1.5
M22x1.5
M 36 x 2.0
M18x 1.5
M12x1.5
M 26 x 1.5
M 30 x 2.0
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